
Mile Turn Instruction Go Mile Turn Instruction Go

START:  Novato 61.9 return Cazadero Hwy 6.2

Rowland Park & Ride 68.1 L CA-116 W, Hwy 116 2.9

08:00 to 09:00 71.0 R Church St 0.2

0.0 R Rowland Blvd 0.6 71.2 R Main St 1.4

0.6 R S Novato Blvd 9.7 72.6 BR becomes Bohemian Hwy 8.8

10.3 R Petaluma Pt Reyes Rd 0.5 81.4 R Bodega Hwy 1.3

10.8 L Hicks Valley Rd 2.7 82.7 L Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6

13.5 R Wilson Hill Rd 2.5 85.3 L CA-1 N, Valley Ford Rd 0.8

16.0 L Chileno Valley Rd 9.6 86.1 R Middle Rd 3.4

25.6 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.2 89.5 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 0.2

30.8 R CA-1 N 0.3 89.7 R Middle Rd 1.9

CONTROL: Tomales 91.6 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1

31.1 open receipt CONTROL: Tomales

09:28 to 11:20 92.7 open receipt

31.1 L Dillion Beach Rd 1.1 12:23 to 17:56

32.2 R Middle Rd 1.9 92.7 L CA-1 N 0.3

34.1 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 0.2 93.0 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.2

34.3 R Middle Rd 3.4 98.2 R Chileno Valley Rd 9.5

37.7 L CA-1 N, Valley Ford Rd 0.8 107.7 R Wilson Hill Rd 2.5

38.5 BR Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6 110.2 L Hicks Valley Rd 2.7

41.1 R Bodega Hwy 1.3 112.9 R Petaluma Pt Reyes Rd 0.5

42.4 L Bohemian Hwy 8.8 113.4 L S Novato Blvd 9.7

51.2 BL becomes Main St 1.4 123.1 L Rowland Blvd 0.6

52.6 L Church St 0.2 123.7 L Rowland Way 0.9

52.8 L CA-116 W, Hwy 116 2.9 FINISH:  Novato

55.7 R Cazadero Hwy 6.2 124.6 Moylan's, 15 Rowland Way

CONTROL:  Cazadero 13:53 to 21:30

61.9 Cazadero Store, 6125 Cazadero Hwy

10:56 to 14:40 http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1991834

SRCC 200k, Route 1376

Novato - Cazadero

http://ridewithgps.com/routes/1991834

